3N1 SURFACE MOUNT
DOWNLIGHT SERIES
• Surface mount downlight 5", 7", 9 and 12", from 700 lumens to 1800 lumens
• Shallow fixture depth blends in to ceilings
• Select from 3000K/3500K/4000K CCT with SelectKelvin Technology
• Edge lighting technology with PMMA light guide eliminates lens yellowing
• 120V or 0-10V dimming options
• Working temperature: -4°F / -20°C - 95°F / 35°C

09
20
    ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Model Picture Description
35469 3N1/TRM/5/BL 5" 3N1 - Black Trim
35470 3N1/TRM/5/BZ 5" 3N1 - Bronze Trim
35471 3N1/TRM/5/BN 5" 3N1 - Brushed Nickel Trim
35472 3N1/TRM/7/BL 7" 3N1 - Black Trim
35473 3N1/TRM/7/BZ 7" 3N1 - Bronze Trim
35474 3N1/TRM/7/BN 7" 3N1 - Brushed Nickel Trim
35475 3N1/TRM/9/BL 9" 3N1 - Black Trim
35476 3N1/TRM/9/BZ 9" 3N1 - Bronze Trim
35477 3N1/TRM/9/BN 9" 3N1 - Brushed Nickel Trim
35478 3N1/ACC/4CAN
3N1 - 4" Can Retrofit Accessory
(for use with 5" 3N1 )
35479 3N1/ACC/56CAN
3N1 - 5/6" Can Retrofit Accessory
(for use with 7" and 9" 3N1 )
35480 3N1/ACC/JBOX Direct Mount Accessory J-Box1
 Series           Size     CRI  CCT  Dimming
3N1
      3 IN 1 Downlight
          5